This catalog was generated on December 7, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the

website. Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Table of Contents

T 0 X, =T g 1 =3, 2



This catalog was generated on December 7, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the Page: 2
website. Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

* Special order item

Grower Pots

Azalea Pots

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

AZELITE-10G Green 10" Elite 10 95/8 7 6.16 L 5,500
AZELITE-8G Green 8" Elite 8 73/4 55/8 3.1L 10,500
AZSTND-10G Green 10" Standard 10 95/8 71/2 6.83L 5,100

Blow Mold Field Pots

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside

BM-1B Black 1 Gallon 63/4 61/4 63/4 2.89L 9,000




This catalog was generated on December 7, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the
website. Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.) )
Capacity Skid/Case Pack

Outside Inside

. BM-2B Black 2 Gallon 85/8 81/4 81/2 6.64 L 4,375
. BM-2SQTB Black 2 Gallon Squat 9 85/8 61/8 4.99L 4,800
' BM-20CTB* Black 2 Gallon Octagonal 93/4 93/8 71/2 7L 3,947
' BM-3B Black 3 Gallon 13 123/4 10 16.5L 2,200
. BM-3SQB* Black 3 Gallon Square 103/4 101/8 10 14.21L 1,796
' BM-7B Black 7 Gallon 141/4 14 111/2 24.65L 1,170

Injected Field Pots

Dimensions (in.)

Colour Capacity Skid/Case Pack
Outside Inside Height

INJ-1B Black 1 Gallon 61/4 57/8 67/8 2.64L 7,105

INJ-2B Black 2 Gallon 9 81/4 81/2 6.16 L 3,250



This catalog was generated on December 7, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the
website. Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity

Skid/Case Pack

INJ-1SG Seafoam Green 1 Gallon
INJ-2SG Seafoam Green 2 Gallon
INJ-3B Black 3 Gallon

Thermoform Field Pots

Outside

61/4

102 1/4

Qutside

Inside

57/8

81/4

111/4

Dimensions (in.)

Inside

67/8

81/2

10

2.64L

6.16 L

Capacity

7,105

3,250

3,000

Skid/Case Pack

Colour

. THERM-2B Black 2 Gallon
' THERM-2P Purple 2 Gallon
-

THERM-2W White 2 Gallon
' THERM-6.5B Black 6.5"
-

THERM-6.5W White 6.5"

65/8

63/8

81/4

81/4

81/4

57/8

57/8

81/2

81/2

81/2

5.84L

5.84L

5.84L

1.87L

1.87L

6,700

6,700

6,700

13,800



This catalog was generated on December 7, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the
website. Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.
* Special order item

Colour

Dimensions (in.)

Capacity

Skid/Case Pack

THERM-4.75B Black 4.75"
THERM-4B-BIN Black 4" BIN
THERM-4B-CASE Black 4" CASE

Outside

43/4

Inside

41/4

37/8

37/8

31/2

31/2

0.705L

0.375L

0.375L

1,400

18,150

2,250



This catalog was generated on December 7, 2025. Prices in catalog may be different from the
website. Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

* Special order item

IndeXx

A

Azalea Pots 1

B
Blow Mold Field Pots 1

|
Injected Field Pots 2

T

Thermoform Field Pots 3



