

Table of Contents

Grower Pots	2
--------------------------	---

Grower Pots

Azalea Pots

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.)	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
	AZELITE-10G	Green	10" Elite	10	9 5/8	7	6.16 L	5,500
Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.)	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
	AZELITE-8G	Green	8" Elite	8	7 3/4	5 5/8	3.1 L	10,500
	AZSTND-10G	Green	10" Standard	10	9 5/8	7 1/2	6.83 L	5,100

Blow Mold Field Pots

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.)	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
	BM-1B	Black	1 Gallon	6 3/4	6 1/4	6 3/4	2.89 L	9,000
Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.)	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack

This catalog was generated on January 26, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 3

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

* Special order item

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.)	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
					Inside			
	BM-2B	Black	2 Gallon	8 5/8	8 1/4	8 1/2	6.64 L	4,375
	BM-2SQTB	Black	2 Gallon Squat	9	8 5/8	6 1/8	4.99 L	4,800
	BM-2OCTB*	Black	2 Gallon Octagonal	9 3/4	9 3/8	7 1/2	7 L	3,947
	BM-3B	Black	3 Gallon	13	12 3/4	10	16.5 L	2,200
	BM-3SQB*	Black	3 Gallon Square	10 3/4	10 1/8	10	14.2 L	1,796
	BM-7B	Black	7 Gallon	14 1/4	14	11 1/2	24.65 L	1,170

Injected Field Pots

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.)	Height	Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
					Inside			
	INJ-1B	Black	1 Gallon	6 1/4	5 7/8	6 7/8	2.64 L	7,105
	INJ-2B	Black	2 Gallon	9	8 1/4	8 1/2	6.16 L	3,250

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	INJ-1SG	Seafoam Green	1 Gallon	6 1/4	5 7/8	6 7/8	2.64 L	7,105
	INJ-2SG	Seafoam Green	2 Gallon	9	8 1/4	8 1/2	6.16 L	3,250
	INJ-3B	Black	3 Gallon	102 1/4	11 1/4	10	-	3,000

Thermoform Field Pots

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Dimensions (in.)			Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
				Outside	Inside	Height		
	THERM-2B	Black	2 Gallon	9	8 1/4	8 1/2	5.84 L	6,700
	THERM-2P	Purple	2 Gallon	9	8 1/4	8 1/2	5.84 L	6,700
	THERM-2W	White	2 Gallon	9	8 1/4	8 1/2	5.84 L	6,700
	THERM-6.5B	Black	6.5"	6 5/8	5 7/8	5	1.87 L	13,800
	THERM-6.5W	White	6.5"	6 3/8	5 7/8	5	1.87 L	

This catalog was generated on January 26, 2026. Prices in catalog may be different from the website. Page: 5

Please refer to the website or call Pottery Extravaganza for the latest prices.

* Special order item

Image	SKU	Colour	Size	Outside	Dimensions (in.)		Capacity	Skid/Case Pack
					Inside	Height		
	THERM-4.75B	Black	4.75"	4 3/4	4 1/4	4	0.705 L	1,400
	THERM-4.33BIN	Black	4.33" BIN	4 3/8	4	4	-	15,300
	THERM-4B-BIN	Black	4" BIN	4	3 7/8	3 1/2	0.375 L	18,150
	THERM-4B-CASE	Black	4" CASE	4	3 7/8	3 1/2	0.375 L	2,250

Index

A

Azalea Pots 1

B

Blow Mold Field Pots 1

I

Injected Field Pots 2

T

Thermoform Field Pots 3